
NJR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim PAHANG Subang

1 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 99 97 96 96 92 93 96 96 99 94 97 96 1151 19x GOLD NJR

2 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 98 99 96 92 89 92 95 96 93 95 95 1139 24x SILVER

3 Muhamad Zubair Muhammad PDRM 98 97 97 98 90 94 92 93 97 91 95 94 1136 29x BRONZE

4 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 98 98 99 99 91 88 87 94 92 93 95 96 1130 23x

5 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 99 98 98 94 91 92 86 92 94 93 88 1123 16x

6 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 96 96 98 96 85 88 91 89 92 92 95 96 1114 9x

7 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 97 97 99 94 86 91 90 90 88 90 95 95 1112 25x

8 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed Hamid Pahang 97 95 97 98 88 89 91 92 91 97 85 89 1109 21x

9 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 97 96 98 98 85 87 84 89 94 89 91 90 1098 22x

10 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 95 92 97 87 87 88 90 91 91 94 88 1093 22x

11 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 94 95 100 89 84 90 84 85 92 93 89 94 1089 22x

12 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 98 94 97 93 84 91 85 96 86 88 89 88 1089 17x

13 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 92 92 95 99 88 91 91 87 88 84 87 92 1086 9x

14 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 95 93 98 97 77 90 87 84 89 84 93 92 1079 11x

15 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 93 92 95 98 65** 88 86 81 94 96 93 87 1068 7x

16 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 96 96 92 97 81 84 81 84 89 87 92 88 1067 21x

17 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 92 95 96 94 82 84 82 91 88 91 86 83 1064 21x

18 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 94 95 98 95 78 80 79 83 89 88 89 88 1056 13x

ASSN. X10
PRONE

TOTAL

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

STANDING KNEELING

14th April 2012

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - INDIVIDUAL

NAME

03.03.20121150

REMBIL

SERIES



Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar

Syed Muhd. Haziquddin

G.

TOTAL

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 99 97 96 96 92 93 96 96 99 94 97 96 1151 NJR

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 98 99 96 92 89 92 95 96 93 95 95 1139 GOLD

Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed Hamid Pahang 97 95 97 98 88 89 91 92 91 97 85 89 1109

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 98 98 99 99 91 88 87 94 92 93 95 96 1130

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 96 96 98 96 85 88 91 89 92 92 95 96 1114

Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 97 96 98 98 85 87 84 89 94 89 91 90 1098

Muhamad Zubair Muhammad PDRM 98 97 97 98 90 94 92 93 97 91 95 94 1136

Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 94 95 100 89 84 90 84 85 92 93 89 94 1089

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 92 92 95 99 88 91 91 87 88 84 87 92 1086

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 97 97 99 94 86 91 90 90 88 90 95 95 1112

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 95 93 98 97 77 90 87 84 89 84 93 92 1079

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 93 92 95 98 65** 88 86 81 94 96 93 87 1068

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 99 98 98 94 91 92 86 92 94 93 88 1123

Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 96 96 92 97 81 84 81 84 89 87 92 88 1067

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 92 95 96 94 82 84 82 91 88 91 86 83 1064

KNEELING

ASSN.

SERIES

1

NAMEBIL

4

2 3342 SILVER

BRONZE

3399

3254

TOTAL

3 3311

REM

PRONE STANDING

5

3259

PAHANG

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

Subang

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - TEAM

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

NJR 3391

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

24.02.2011

14th April 2012


